
Local Bicycle/Pedestrian Contact Persons 

October 2019 

 

Name Jurisdiction/Organization Email Address 
   
Richard Viola Arlington County rviola@arlingtonva.us 
   
Chris Wells Fairfax County Chris.wells@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Nicole Wynands Fairfax County (bicycle) Nicole.wynands@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Lauren Delmare Fairfax County (pedestrian) Lauren.delmare@fairfaxcounty.gov 
   
George Phillips Prince William County  GPhillips@pwcgov.org 
   
Laura Ghosh Loudoun County Laura.ghosh@loudoun.gov 
   
Christine Mayeur City of Alexandria Christine.mayeur@alexandriava.gov 
   
Chloe Delhomme City of Manassas cdelhomme@ci.manassas.va.us 
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